Area Urbana Funcional de
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
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Cédigo
38004
38011
38012
38020
38023
38025
38032
38038
38039
38041
38043
38046
38051

Nombre

Arafo

Candelaria

Fasnia

Glimar

San Cristébal de La Laguna
Matanza de Acentejo, La
Rosario, El

Santa Cruz de Tenerife
Santa Ursula

Sauzal, El

Tacoronte

Tegueste

Victoria de Acentejo, La



